November 2019 Vote Results

The table below shows the results of the vote last November for Public Advocate

and for five ballot proposals.

Public Advocate

Jumaane Williams (D)
Joseph Borelli (R+Cons)

Propositions
Ranked-choice voting

Yes
No
Allow Civilian Review
Board to investigate
Police officers
Yes
No
Extend lobbying
Restrictions to two years
Yes
No
City Budget: Allow
Use of Rainy Day fund
Yes
No

Allow Community Boards more
time for land use review
Yes
No

69" AD
19,334
1,434
%
17,213 86%
2,824 14%
17,467 88%
2,336 12%
16,323 88%
2,255 12%
16,215 83%
3,284 17%
14,268 74%
4,991 26%

City-wide
607,441
155,617

473,918
170,529

474,897
161,569

483,629
141,246

443,417
180,328

469,939
145,340

%

74%
26%

75%
25%

77%
23%

71%
29%

76%
24%



