## **November 2019 Vote Results**

The table below shows the results of the vote last November for Public Advocate and for five ballot proposals.

## **Public Advocate**

rubiic Auvocate	69 <sup>th</sup> AD		City-wide		
Jumaane Williams (D)		19,334		607,441	
Joseph Borelli (R+Cons)		1,434		155,617	
Propositions			%		%
Ranked-choice voting					
3	Yes	17,213	86%	473,918	74%
	No	2,824	14%	170,529	26%
Allow Civilian Review					
Board to investigate					
Police officers					
	Yes	17,467	88%	474,897	75%
	No	2,336	12%	161,569	25%
Extend lobbying					
Restrictions to two years					
	Yes	16,323	88%	483,629	77%
	No	2,255	12%	141,246	23%
City Budget: Allow					
Use of Rainy Day fund					
	Yes	16,215	83%	443,417	71%
	No	3,284	17%	180,328	29%
Allow Community Boards me	ore				
time for land use review					
	Yes	14,268	74%	469,939	76%
	No	4,991	26%	145,340	24%